Lifting tables / working platforms 150 - 1000 kg
Product information
Movable hydraulic lifting tables that are lifted by pumping a hydraulic foot pedal and lowered by pulling the handle (excluding NOSP800T
which is lowered by foot pedal). Well suited for assembly industry and for installation and repair work. 350T and 800T -models are equipped
with double scissors. All models are equipped with wheels and rear wheels are lockable.
Features: Rubber wheels Ø 125 mm
Material: Steel
Marking: CE-marked
Finish: Painted, yellow/black
Part code Length
mm
Width
mm
Platform size
mm
Platform height
mm
Max load
kg
Weight
kg
Delivery time
days
NOSP150 930 450 740 x 450 210 - 720 150 40 1
NOSP250 1,055 502 852 x 502 330 - 910 300 74 1
NOSP500 1,055 502 815 x 500 280 - 900 500 81 1
NOSP350T 1,090 500 905 x 500 350 - 1300 350 99 30
NOSP1000 1,350 500 1016 x 510 415 - 1000 1,000 99 1
NOSP800T 1,415 610 1200 x 610 450 - 1500 800 142 1
Technical data / Spare Parts
SPARE PARTS
Spare part (product
code) Description Suitable for lift table (product codes) Status